Jun 30 2024 (07:08) India Rail Info 1

Secunderabad - Arsikere Special Fare Summer Special/07231 - Exp - SCR
BAW/Chikka Banavara Junction to ASK/Arsikere Junction
3h 10m - 152 km - 1 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SC Secunderabad Junction 20:00 0 |1 0 21 |536 |SCR
2 |KCG |Kacheguda 20:20 20:25 5m |0 |1 7 42 |489 |SCR
3 UR Umdanagar 20:54 20:55 Tm |0 |1 28 |111 |581 |SCR
4 |SHNR |Shadnagar 21:12 21:13 m |0 |1 59 |84 |650 [SCR
5 |cL Jadcherla 21:39 21:40 im |0 |1 95 |42 (539 |SCR
6 |MBNR |Mahbubnagar 22:05 22:07 2m |0 |1 113 115 |509 [SCR
7 WPR  |Wanaparti Road 22:35 22:36 Tm (0 |1 166 |45 SCR
8 GWD |Gadwal Junction 23:05 23:06 Tm |0 [1 188 |45 SCR
9 |KRNT |Kurnool City 00:20 00:22 2m |0 |2 |244 (37 (288 [SCR
10 |DHNE |Dhone Junction 01:50 01:55 5m |0 (2 [298 |46 SCR
11 |ATP  |Anantapur 04:23 04:25 2m (0 |2 [410 |67 |[342 [SCR
12 |DMM |Dharmavaram junction 04:55 05:00 5m |0 |2 443 |40 SCR
13 |HUP |Hindupur 07:00 07:02 2m |0 |2 523 |44 |628 |SWR
14 |YNK |Yelahanka Junction 08:55 09:05 10m |0 (2 607 (30 |906 |SWR
15 |BAW (Chikka Banavara 09:38 09:40 2m (0 |2 623 |56 |877 |SWR
Junction
16 |TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 10:40 10:42 2m |0 (2 |679 |45 (819 |SWR
17 |ASK |Arsikere Junction 12:50 0 |2 775 |- 803 |SWR

Jun 30 2024 (07:08) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



